Index
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Names Name?2 Name3 Title

Publisher

Year

B6.150

B6.150

B6.150

B6.170

B6.250

B6.250

B6.259

B6.259

B6.259

B6.259

18

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

01

01

02

01

01

02

01

02

03

04

Parramatta Pioneer Register : Foundation to
Federation

Women of Parramatta

Parramatta pioneer register, settlement to
1920

Pioneers of Liverpool

Register of Pioneer families of the Brisbane
Water District of New South Wales

Pre 1901 Gosford Pioneer Register, volume 1

Wyong and Tuggerah Lakes District pioneer
Register, pre 1910, A-J

Wyong and Tuggerah Lakes District pioneer
Register, pre 1910, K-Z plus index

Wyong and Tuggerah Lakes District pioneer
Register, pre 1930, A-J

Wyong and Tuggerah Lakes District pioneer
Register, pre 1930, K-Z plus index

Parramatta:
Parramatta &
District
Historical
Society,
[Parramatta?]:
Ladies Auxiliary
of the
Parramatta
Trust 1975-76
Parramatta:
Parramatta &
District
Historical
Society
Liverpool:
Liverpool &
District Family
History Society,
Gosford: Central
Coast Family
History Group,
East Gosford:
Central Coast
Family History
Society,
Toukley: Wyong
Family History
Group,

Toukley: Wyong
Family History
Group,

Toukley: Wyong
Family History
Group,

Toukley: Wyong
Family History

2000

1977

2003

2001

1992

2002

1995

1995

1996

1996



B6.259

B6.300

B6.300

B6.320

B6.324

B6.330

B6.330

B6.333

B6.350

B6.402

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

05

01

02

01

01

01

02

01

01

01

WILLIAMSON,

Wyong and District, next generation register,
1930 - 1950

Pre 1900 pioneer register for Newcastle and

the lower Hunter region: index [for fiche]

Pre 1900 Pioneer Register For Newcastle &
Lower Hunter Region

Maitland district pre 1900 pioneer register

Raymond Terrace pioneers

Singleton District Pioneer Register : contains
genealogical details of pioneer families in the
Singleton District pre 1900

Singleton district pioneer register

Biographical register of Muswellbrook and
district, volume 1

Pioneer register of New England from first
settlement to Federation

Warialda pioneer families

Group,

Wyong: Wyong
Family History
Group Inc.
Adamstown:
Newcastle
Family History
Society
Adamstown:
Newcastle
Family History
Society,
Maitland:
Maitland Family
History Circle,
Raymond
Terrace:
Raymond
Terrace &
District
Historical
Society,
Singleton:
Singleton Family
History Group
Singleton:
Family History
Society
Singleton,
[Muswellbrook:
Muswellbrook
and Upper
Hunter Historical
Society.]
Armidale:
Armidale Family
History Group
[n.d.]

2010

1988

1988

2001

2000

1989

1989

2003

1982



B6.421

B6.421

B6.430

B6.444

B6.450

B6.450

B6.460

B6.470

B6.470

B6.500

15

15

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

01

02

01

01

01

02

01

01

02

01

Mervyn

ARCHER, Jean

The People of Tocal, 1822-2010

Women in the history of Tocal

Pre 1860 pioneer register, book 1, covering
the area bounded by Kendall, Rawdon Vale,
Buladelah & Forster

Port Macquarie District biographical register,

volume 1, contributors edition

Pioneer Register Vol.1

Coffs Harbour district pre 1930 pioneer
register

Pre-1900 Clarence River Pioneer Register

Casino and district pioneer register, pre 1900

Casino & district pre 1925 pioneer register

lllawarra Pioneers Pre 1900

Paterson : CB
Alexander
Campus, Tocal
College
Paterson : CB
Alexander
Foundation
Tocal

Taree: Manning
Wallamba
Family History
Society,

Port Macquarie:
Port Macquarie
Historical
Society,

Coffs Harbour :
Coffs Harbour
Family History
Group

Coffs Harbour:
Coffs Harbour
District Family
History Society
Inc.

Grafton:
Clarence River
HistoricalSociety
Casino: Casino
& District Family
History Group,
Casino: Casino
& district Family
History Group
Wollongong:
lllawarra Family
History Group

2010

2011

2001

1999

2011

1995

1992

2001

1988



B6.500

B6.537

B6.538

B6.541

B6.541

B6.541

B6.550

B6.560

B6.570

B6.570

18

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

02

01

01

01

02

03

01

01

01

02

WARRY, Noel

EWIN, Joanne

lllawarra Pioneers Pre-1920

16 women of early Eurobodalla

Meet The Pioneers; early families of the
Milton-Ulladulla District with photographs
Shoalhaven pre 1900 pioneer register,
volume 1, A-L

Shoalhaven pre 1900 pioneer register,
volume 2, M-Z

Shoalhaven pioneers & settlers to 1920

Bega Valley pioneer register pre Federation

Campbelltown Federation Register, 1900-
1920, including earlier pioneers not covered
by the Pioneer Register

Camden pioneer register, 1800-1900

Camden Pioneer Register, 1800-1920

1st ed.

2nd.

Wollongong:
lllawarra Family
History Group
Moruya: Moruya
& District
Historical
Society,

Milton; J. Ewin

Nowra
:Shoalhaven
Family History
Society

Nowra
:Shoalhaven
Family History
Society

Nowra :
Shoalhaven
Family History
Society Inc
Pambula: Bega
Valley
Genealogy
Society
Campbelltown:
Campbelltown
District Family
History Society
Inc.

Camden:
Camden Area
Family History
Society,
Camden:
Camden Area
Family History
Society,

1997

1991

2003

2003

2010

2002

2008

1998

2001



B6.580

B6.580

B6.580

B6.594

B6.601

B6.601

B6.620

B6.630

B6.650

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

01

02

03

01

01

02

01

01

01

FLETCHER,
Eunice (ed.)

PROCTER,
Peter (comp. &
ed.)

CROSS, Rex

SHEEDY,
Bert

Pre 1860 pioneer register of Goulburn &
district.

Pioneer Register of Goulburn and District,
1861 - 1901

Descendants of Goulburn and district
pioneers

Pioneers of the Lachlan, Murrumbidgee &
County King pre 1860

Biographical register of the Australian Capital
Territory, 1820-1911

Biographical register of Canberra and
Queanbeyan : from the district to the
Australian Capital Territory, 1820-1930 : with
Bengendore, Captain's Flat, Michelago,
Tharwa, Uriarra, Hall, Gundaroo, Gunning,
Collector, and Tarago

Queanbeyan pioneers- first study : pocket
biographies of 112 pioneers

Pioneers of the Snowy Monaro, prior 1850

Wagga Wagga and district pioneer register

Goulburn:
Goulburn
District Family
History Society,
Goulburn:
Goulburn
District Family
History Society,
Goulburn:
Goulburn
District Family
History Society
Young: Young &
District Family
History Group
Canberra:
Heraldry &
Genealogical
Society of
Canberra
Canberra:
Heraldry &
Genealogy
Society of
Canberra

Queanbeyan:
Queanbeyan
Books & Prints
Cooma: Snowy
Monaro Family
History Group
Inc.

Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga
and District
Family History
Society

1994

1996

2005

1988

1993

2001

1983

2004



B6.680

B6.750

B6.750

B6.750

B6.756

B6.756

B6.780

B6.780

B6.790

B6.790

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

01

01

02

03

01

02

01

02

01

03

JONES, Ean
(comp.)

JONES, Ean
(comp.)

Griffith & district pioneers, a biographical
register, series 2

Founding Families, volume 1, A-H

The pioneers of Penrith and Nepean district,
1788-1900 [Book 1]

The pioneers of Penrith and Nepean district,
1788-1900 [Book 2]

Hawkesbury Pioneer Families Bi-centennial
Day, Windsor, 16 April 1988

The Hawkesbury Pioneer Register 2nd.

Blue Mountains Pioneer Register pre 1920

Blue Mountains Pioneer Register, pre 1930,
volume 2

Register of pioneer families of Lithgow &
district (Pre 1956) : containing genealogical
details of 159 pioneers and their families,
volume 1

Register of pioneer families of Lithgow &
district (Pre 1956) : Spouse supplement

Griffith: Griffith
Genealogical &
Historical
Society

Emu Plains:
Nepean Family
History Society
Emu Plains:
Nepean Family
History Society,
Emu Plains:
Nepean Family
History Society,
Hawkesbury
Pioneer
Families
Bicentennial
Association
Windsor:
Hawkesbury
Family History
Group
Springwood:
Blue Mountains
Family History
Society
Springwood:
Blue Mountains
Family History
Society inc
Lithgow:
Lithgow &
District Family
History Society
Lithgow:
Lithgow &
District Family
History Society

1992

1987

2002

2002

1988

1994

2004

2008

1988

[1988]



B6.794

B6.794

B6.795

B6.800

B6.800

B6.830

B6.830

B6.830

B6.830

B6.850

B6.870

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

18

01

01

01

01

02

01

02

03

04

01

01

TREASURE,
Cyril

MEERS, Athol
(comp.)

MEERS, Athol
(comp.)

PURCELL,
Lorraine

Aberdeen to Cowra and Greenethorpe
pioneers
Cowra & district pioneer register to 1900

Bathurst pioneers : a register of pioneer
families of Bathurst NSW and district before
1900

Orange & district pioneer register to 1860

Orange & district pioneer register to 1888

Pioneer Register, 1815-1880

Pioneer Register: Dubbo & Western Region
Of NSW, volume I

Settlers' Register: Dubbo and Western region
of 1881-1920, Vol. 1.

Early pioneers of Dubbo, pre-1882

Hill End Histories & Tambaroora Tales,
volume 1

Parkes and Forbes Pioneer Register of local
families, pre 1900, Volume 3, A to Mc.

[n.d.]

Cowra: Cowra &
District
Historical
Society &
Museum Inc
Bathurst: Family
History Group of
Bathurst
Orange: Orange
Family History
Group,

Orange: Orange
Family History
Group,

Dubbo: Dubbo
Macquarie
Family History
Society

Dubbo: Dubbo
Macquarie
Family History
Society

Dubbo: Dubbo
Macquarie
Family History
Society

Dubbo: Dubbo &
District Family
History Society
Carlton: Hill End
& Tambaroora
Gathering
Group

Parkes: Parkes
& District
Historical

20077

2007

1999

n.d]

2004

2009

1994



B6.870

18

02

Parkes and Forbes Pioneer Register of local
families, pre 1900, Volume 4, M to Z

Society

Parkes: Parkes
& District
Historical
Society

1994



