Index	Index2	Index3	Names	Name2	Name3	Title	Edition	Publisher	Year
B6.150	18	01				Parramatta Pioneer Register : Foundation to Federation		Parramatta: Parramatta & District Historical Society,	2000
B6.150	19	01				Women of Parramatta		[Parramatta?]: Ladies Auxiliary of the Parramatta Trust 1975-76	1977
B6.150	18	02				Parramatta pioneer register, settlement to 1920		Parramatta: Parramatta & District Historical Society	2003
B6.170	18	01				Pioneers of Liverpool		Liverpool: Liverpool & District Family History Society,	2001
B6.250	18	01				Register of Pioneer families of the Brisbane Water District of New South Wales		Gosford: Central Coast Family History Group,	1992
B6.250	18	02				Pre 1901 Gosford Pioneer Register, volume 1		East Gosford: Central Coast Family History Society,	2002
B6.259	18	01				Wyong and Tuggerah Lakes District pioneer Register, pre 1910, A-J		Toukley: Wyong Family History Group,	1995
B6.259	18	02				Wyong and Tuggerah Lakes District pioneer Register, pre 1910, K-Z plus index		Toukley: Wyong Family History Group,	1995
B6.259	18	03				Wyong and Tuggerah Lakes District pioneer Register, pre 1930, A-J		Toukley: Wyong Family History Group,	1996
B6.259	18	04				Wyong and Tuggerah Lakes District pioneer Register, pre 1930, K-Z plus index		Toukley: Wyong Family History	1996

					Group,	
B6.259	18	05		Wyong and District, next generation register, 1930 - 1950	Wyong: Wyong Family History Group Inc.	2010
B6.300	18	01		Pre 1900 pioneer register for Newcastle and the lower Hunter region: index [for fiche]	Adamstown: Newcastle Family History Society	1988
B6.300	18	02		Pre 1900 Pioneer Register For Newcastle & Lower Hunter Region	Adamstown: Newcastle Family History Society,	1988
B6.320	18	01		Maitland district pre 1900 pioneer register	Maitland: Maitland Family History Circle,	2001
B6.324	18	01		Raymond Terrace pioneers	Raymond Terrace: Raymond Terrace & District Historical Society,	2000
B6.330	18	01		Singleton District Pioneer Register : contains genealogical details of pioneer families in the Singleton District pre 1900	Singleton: Singleton Family History Group	1989
B6.330	18	02		Singleton district pioneer register	Singleton: Family History Society Singleton,	1989
B6.333	18	01		Biographical register of Muswellbrook and district, volume 1	[Muswellbrook: Muswellbrook and Upper Hunter Historical Society.]	
B6.350	18	01		Pioneer register of New England from first settlement to Federation	Armidale: Armidale Family History Group	2003
B6.402	19	01	WILLIAMSON,	Warialda pioneer families	[n.d.]	1982

			Mervyn			
B6.421	15	01		The People of Tocal, 1822-2010	Paterson : CB Alexander Campus, Tocal College	2010
B6.421	15	02	ARCHER, Jean	Women in the history of Tocal	Paterson : CB Alexander Foundation Tocal	2011
B6.430	18	01		Pre 1860 pioneer register, book 1, covering the area bounded by Kendall, Rawdon Vale, Buladelah & Forster	Taree: Manning Wallamba Family History Society,	2001
B6.444	18	01		Port Macquarie District biographical register, volume 1, contributors edition	Port Macquarie: Port Macquarie Historical Society,	1999
B6.450	18	01		Pioneer Register Vol.1	Coffs Harbour : Coffs Harbour Family History Group	
B6.450	18	02		Coffs Harbour district pre 1930 pioneer register	Coffs Harbour: Coffs Harbour District Family History Society Inc.	2011
B6.460	18	01		Pre-1900 Clarence River Pioneer Register	Grafton: Clarence River HistoricalSociety	1995
B6.470	18	01		Casino and district pioneer register, pre 1900	Casino: Casino & District Family History Group,	1992
B6.470	18	02		Casino & district pre 1925 pioneer register	Casino: Casino & district Family History Group	2001
B6.500	18	01		Illawarra Pioneers Pre 1900	Wollongong: Illawarra Family History Group	1988

B6.500	18	02		Illawarra Pioneers Pre-1920		Wollongong: Illawarra Family History Group	
B6.537	19	01	WARRY, Noel	16 women of early Eurobodalla		Moruya: Moruya & District Historical Society,	1997
B6.538	18	01	EWIN, Joanne	Meet The Pioneers; early families of the Milton-Ulladulla District with photographs		Milton; J. Ewin	1991
B6.541	18	01		Shoalhaven pre 1900 pioneer register, volume 1, A-L		Nowra :Shoalhaven Family History Society	2003
B6.541	18	02		Shoalhaven pre 1900 pioneer register, volume 2, M-Z		Nowra :Shoalhaven Family History Society	2003
B6.541	18	03		Shoalhaven pioneers & settlers to 1920		Nowra : Shoalhaven Family History Society Inc	2010
B6.550	18	01		Bega Valley pioneer register pre Federation		Pambula: Bega Valley Genealogy Society	2002
B6.560	18	01		Campbelltown Federation Register, 1900- 1920, including earlier pioneers not covered by the Pioneer Register	1st ed.	Campbelltown: Campbelltown District Family History Society Inc.	2008
B6.570	18	01		Camden pioneer register, 1800-1900		Camden: Camden Area Family History Society,	1998
B6.570	18	02		Camden Pioneer Register, 1800-1920	2nd.	Camden: Camden Area Family History Society,	2001

B6.580	18	01			Pre 1860 pioneer register of Goulburn & district.	Goulburn: Goulburn District Family History Society,	1994
B6.580	18	02			Pioneer Register of Goulburn and District, 1861 - 1901	Goulburn: Goulburn District Family History Society,	1996
B6.580	18	03			Descendants of Goulburn and district pioneers	Goulburn: Goulburn District Family History Society	2005
B6.594	18	01			Pioneers of the Lachlan, Murrumbidgee & County King pre 1860	Young: Young & District Family History Group	1988
B6.601	18	01	FLETCHER, Eunice (ed.)		Biographical register of the Australian Capital Territory, 1820-1911	Canberra: Heraldry & Genealogical Society of Canberra	1993
B6.601	18	02	PROCTER, Peter (comp. & ed.)		Biographical register of Canberra and Queanbeyan: from the district to the Australian Capital Territory, 1820-1930: with Bengendore, Captain's Flat, Michelago, Tharwa, Uriarra, Hall, Gundaroo, Gunning, Collector, and Tarago	Canberra: Heraldry & Genealogy Society of Canberra	2001
B6.620	18	01	CROSS, Rex	SHEEDY, Bert	Queanbeyan pioneers- first study : pocket biographies of 112 pioneers	Queanbeyan: Queanbeyan Books & Prints	1983
B6.630	18	01			Pioneers of the Snowy Monaro, prior 1850	Cooma: Snowy Monaro Family History Group Inc.	
B6.650	18	01			Wagga Wagga and district pioneer register	Wagga Wagga: Wagga Wagga and District Family History Society	2004

B6.680	18	01		Griffith & district pioneers, a biographical register, series 2		Griffith: Griffith Genealogical & Historical Society	1992
B6.750	18	01		Founding Families, volume 1, A-H		Emu Plains: Nepean Family History Society	1987
B6.750	18	02		The pioneers of Penrith and Nepean district, 1788-1900 [Book 1]		Emu Plains: Nepean Family History Society,	2002
B6.750	18	03		The pioneers of Penrith and Nepean district, 1788-1900 [Book 2]		Emu Plains: Nepean Family History Society,	2002
B6.756	18	01		Hawkesbury Pioneer Families Bi-centennial Day, Windsor, 16 April 1988		Hawkesbury Pioneer Families Bicentennial Association	1988
B6.756	18	02		The Hawkesbury Pioneer Register	2nd.	Windsor: Hawkesbury Family History Group	1994
B6.780	18	01		Blue Mountains Pioneer Register pre 1920		Springwood: Blue Mountains Family History Society	2004
B6.780	18	02		Blue Mountains Pioneer Register, pre 1930, volume 2		Springwood: Blue Mountains Family History Society inc	2008
B6.790	18	01	JONES, Ean (comp.)	Register of pioneer families of Lithgow & district (Pre 1956): containing genealogical details of 159 pioneers and their families, volume 1		Lithgow: Lithgow & District Family History Society	1988
B6.790	18	03	JONES, Ean (comp.)	Register of pioneer families of Lithgow & district (Pre 1956) : Spouse supplement		Lithgow: Lithgow & District Family History Society	[1988]

B6.794	19	01	TREASURE, Cyril	Aberdeen to Cowra and Greenethorpe pioneers	[n.d.]	
B6.794	18	01		Cowra & district pioneer register to 1900	Cowra: Cowra & District Historical Society & Museum Inc	2007?
B6.795	18	01		Bathurst pioneers : a register of pioneer families of Bathurst NSW and district before 1900	Bathurst: Family History Group of Bathurst	2007
B6.800	18	01		Orange & district pioneer register to 1860	Orange: Orange Family History Group,	
B6.800	18	02		Orange & district pioneer register to 1888	Orange: Orange Family History Group,	1999
B6.830	18	01	MEERS, Athol (comp.)	Pioneer Register, 1815-1880	Dubbo: Dubbo Macquarie Family History Society	[n.d.]
B6.830	18	02		Pioneer Register: Dubbo & Western Region Of NSW, volume II	Dubbo: Dubbo Macquarie Family History Society	
B6.830	18	03	MEERS, Athol (comp.)	Settlers' Register: Dubbo and Western region of 1881-1920, Vol. 1.	Dubbo: Dubbo Macquarie Family History Society	
B6.830	18	04		Early pioneers of Dubbo, pre-1882	Dubbo: Dubbo & District Family History Society	2004
B6.850	19	01	PURCELL, Lorraine	Hill End Histories & Tambaroora Tales, volume 1	Carlton: Hill End & Tambaroora Gathering Group	2009
B6.870	18	01		Parkes and Forbes Pioneer Register of local families, pre 1900, Volume 3, A to Mc.	Parkes: Parkes & District Historical	1994

					Society	
B6.870	18	02		Parkes and Forbes Pioneer Register of local families, pre 1900, Volume 4, M to Z	Parkes: Parkes & District Historical Society	1994